01552450007, E mail: kohinoor.ento@gmail.com 

Md. Rashedul Islam, Scientific Officer, Regional Agricultural Research Station, Rahmatpur, 
Barishal. Mobile: +8801717808402 and E-mail: rashedhrc@gmail.com 

4. Sub-project budget (Tk.):  

4.1 Total: 1,30,00,000.00 (Tk. One crore thirty lacs only)  
4.2 Latest Revised (if any): N/A 

5. Duration of the sub-project: 

5.1 Start date (based on LoA signed): 10th June 2018 

5.2 End date: April 2022 

6. Background of the sub-project: In Bangladesh coconut is considered as a crop of high